Total 38,20,000 3,82,00,000 30,20,000 3,02,00,000 30,20,000 3,02,00,000

(C) Reconciliation of the Shares outstanding at the beginning and at the end of the year:

Issued, Subscribed and Paid up capital
As at 31 March 2018 As at 31 March 2017 As at 1 April 2016, 2016

No. of Shares  Amount
(Rs.)

No. of Shares  Amount (Rs.) No. of Shares  Amount (Rs.)

At the beginning of the Year 30,20,000 3,02,00,000 30,20,000 3,02,00,000 30,20,000 3,02,00,000
Share issued during the Year 8,00,000 80,00,000 - - - -
Issued, Subscribed and Piad Up capital at the
end of year  38,20,000 3,82,00,000 30,20,000 3,02,00,000 30,20,000 3,02,00,000

Terms/rights attached to equity shares
The company has only one class of equity shares having par value of Rs. 10 per share. Each holder of equity shares is entitled to one vote per share.

In the event of liquidation of the company, the holders of equity shares will be entitled to receive any of the remaining assets of the company, after
distribution of all preferential amounts. However, no such preferential amounts exist currently. The distribution will be in proportion to the number of equity
shares held by the shareholders.

NARENDRA INVESTMENTS (DELHI) LIMITED Annual Report 2017-18

   45 | P a g e

(D) Details of Share Holders holding more than 5% shares in the company

  As at 31 March 2018 As at 31 March 2017 As at 1 April 2016, 2016
Name of Shareholder

No. of Share
 %

Shareholding  No. of Share
 %

Shareholding  No. of Share
 %

Shareholding
Devrath Bakebihari Choursya 400000 10.47% 0 - 0 -
Finsage Capital Service Pvt. Ltd. 430000 11.26% 430000 14.24% 430000 14.24%
Sunil Kanaiyalal Pagrani 438000 11.47% 450000 14.90% 450000 14.90%
Madhuben Kanaiyalal Pagrani 75000 1.96% 200000 6.62% 200000 6.62%

Note No. 10 : Other Equity

Particuars  As at   As at   As at
31-03-2018 31-03-2017 01-04-2016

RESERVE AND SURPLUS
Share Premium Account
Opening Balance  - - -
Add: Addition 1,20,00,000 - -
Closing Balance 1,20,00,000 - -

Profit & Loss Account
Opening Balance 20,69,570 9,75,944 1,77,237

Other Comprehensive income/ (Loss)  on
opening balance of Financial Instrument (1,61,784)
Add: Profit for the year 18,27,328 16,98,357 7,98,707

Items of Other Comprehensive Income for the
year, net of tax : 13,89,527 4,61,255
Less: Proposed Dividend - (9,04,202)
Less: Divedend Distribution Tax (4,497)
Closing Balance 52,81,928 20,69,570 9,75,944